
Wilson Quarter 1 Sports Schedule 2023-2024

*= Home @ = Away Games start at 4:30 p.m. unless noted Updated 9/18/2023

Day Date Football- 8th/7th Softball - 8th/7th -Overflow in Red Tennis Cross Country
Mon 21-Aug      *Canceled Meet

Tue 22-Aug  *Cross  *Cross   *4:00pm vs Leman

Wed 23-Aug    

Thu 24-Aug   OF Game *Home vs Cross  

Fri 25-Aug        

Sat 26-Aug        

Mon 28-Aug @ Amphi Cancelled @ La Cima Cancelled
*Desert Shadows
Cancelled *Cross Cancelled

Tue 29-Aug  *OF Game *Home vs FW    

Wed 30-Aug

Thu 31-Aug  @ Amphi 4:30pm No Game or Practice
 *Cross 4:00-4:15
pm Confirmed

Fri 1-Sep No Practice   PICTURES

Sat 2-Sep      

Mon 4-Sep Labor Day Labor Day Labor Day Labor Day

Tue 5-Sep  @ Tortolita  @ La Cima @ Twin Peaks

Wed 6-Sep

Thu 7-Sep   @ Orange Grove
@ Gregory School @
Ft. Lowell Park  

Fri 8-Sep PICTURES  

Sat 9-Sep       Kiwanis Run@ 7am

Mon 11-Sep  *La Cima *Marana @Esperero Canyon

Tue 12-Sep  *OF Game *Home Canceled *Cross  @ Orange Grove

Wed 13-Sep  

Thu 14-Sep    *Tortolita * La Cima  

Fri 15-Sep PICTURES PICTURES

Sat 16-Sep        

Mon 18-Sep *OF Game *Home vs Marana @ Dove Mountain

Tue 19-Sep *Marana @Amphi High School  

Wed 20-Sep @ Flowing Wells

Thu 21-Sep   *Amphi

Fri 22-Sep    

Sat 23-Sep        

Mon 25-Sep @ IRHS vs COR 6:00pm VS Coronado @ IRHS 4:30pm *Desert Shadows *Amphi/Desert Sha

Tue 26-Sep *Flowing Wells

Wed 27-Sep

Thu 28-Sep Wilson Chili Cook-Off Wilson Chili Cook-Off Wilson Chili Cook-Off

CC Finals @
Tortolita 4:30pm

Fri 29-Sept

Sat 30-Sep

Mon 2-Oct Top 4 Team Tournament @ Marana

Tue 3-Oct Softball Finals

Wed 4-Oct
AMP-Amphi DM-Dove Mountain COR-Coronado CR-Cross EC-Esperero Canyon DS-Desert Shadows FW-Flowing Wells Jr High

OG-Orange Grove The Gregory School
PR-Pusch Ridge JC-Joyce Clark TP-Twin Peaks LC-La Cima MAR-Marana TOR-Tortolita

****Games Start at 4:30 with second Games at 5:30


